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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
05
06
07
08

10
18
22
23

152
154
224
225
301

315
355
356
420

422
434
435
436
437

451
452
453
543

613
632
644
648
729

738
739
758
778

779
801
818
822
834

838
840

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

4345
2234
1304
267
176

493
110
955

1297

297
165
120
200
231

1361
268
484
229

573
116
716
701
845

192
390

1543
986

371
953
240
429
318

869
629
242
198

1814
111
458
710
152

4252
171

Skeins

1.9
1.0
0.6
0.2
0.1

0.3
0.1
0.4
0.6

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.6
0.2
0.3
0.1

0.3
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.4

0.1
0.2
0.7
0.5

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1

0.8
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.1

1.8
0.1



Key

Page 2 of 2 Retribution-XS     

Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

841
842
902
921
934

938
945
950

3021

3033
3041
3047
3064
3371

3721
3722
3726
3740

3771
3772
3776
3778
3782

3802
3828
3830
3858

3859
3860
3861
3862
3863

3864
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

415
1340
2812
419
421

1863
125

1165
353

1266
428
196

3107
592

1970
502

1315
594

535
2534
257
220
170

3429
469

3611
2767

1712
887
444
545
397

1606
3323

Skeins

0.2
0.6
1.2
0.2
0.2

0.8
0.1
0.5
0.2

0.6
0.2
0.1
1.3
0.3

0.9
0.3
0.6
0.3

0.3
1.1
0.2
0.1
0.1

1.5
0.2
1.6
1.2

0.8
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.7
1.4


